
81
Ability

Bicester Town Centre - Bicester Town Centre

 
 Mondays to Fridays

Bicester Town Centre, Pioneer Square (Stand 1) dep 12:05 14:20 17:05
Highfield, o/s Brookside School 12:06 14:21 17:06

Highfield, opp The Star 12:07 14:22 17:07
Highfield, opp Maud Close 12:08 14:23 17:08

Bucknell, o/s Bus Shelter 12:13 14:28 17:13
Ardley, Crossroads (NW-bound) 12:18 14:33 17:18

Fewcott, adj Water Lane 12:19 14:34 17:19
Fewcott, o/s White Lion PH 12:20 14:35 17:20

Fritwell, Forge Place (E-bound) 12:24 14:39 17:24
Fritwell, opp Primary School 12:25 14:40 17:25

Fritwell, adj Mays Close 12:25 14:40 17:25
Somerton, adj Church Street 12:29 14:44 17:29
Souldern, opp Souldern Turn 12:32 14:47 17:32

Souldern, opp Village Hall 12:32 14:47 17:32
Souldern, nr Bates Lane 12:33 14:48 17:33

Souldern, o/s Village Hall 12:34 14:49  
Stoke Lyne, St Peter's Church (opp) 12:40 14:55  

Caversfield, opp Wilson Way 12:45 15:00  
Caversfield, Skimmingdish Lane HAR (SE-bound) 12:46 15:01  

Caversfield, Caversfield Turn (SW-bound) 12:47 15:02  
Bicester, adj Buckingham Crescent 12:50 15:05  
Bicester, o/s Bicester North Station 12:51 15:06  

Bicester Town Centre, Pioneer Square (Stand 1) arr 12:52 15:07  

Compiled from data for the period Mon 01-Jul-2024 to Sun 07-Jul-2024. Times not in bold are estimated by using the distance between the stops.



81
Ability

Bicester Town Centre - Bicester Town Centre

 
 Saturdays

Bicester Town Centre, Pioneer Square (Stand 1) dep 12:05 14:20 17:05
Highfield, o/s Brookside School 12:06 14:21 17:06

Highfield, opp The Star 12:07 14:22 17:07
Highfield, opp Maud Close 12:08 14:23 17:08

Bucknell, o/s Bus Shelter 12:13 14:28 17:13
Ardley, Crossroads (NW-bound) 12:18 14:33 17:18

Fewcott, adj Water Lane 12:19 14:34 17:19
Fewcott, o/s White Lion PH 12:20 14:35 17:20

Fritwell, Forge Place (E-bound) 12:24 14:39 17:24
Fritwell, opp Primary School 12:25 14:40 17:25

Fritwell, adj Mays Close 12:25 14:40 17:25
Somerton, adj Church Street 12:29 14:44 17:29
Souldern, opp Souldern Turn 12:32 14:47 17:32

Souldern, opp Village Hall 12:32 14:47 17:32
Souldern, nr Bates Lane 12:33 14:48 17:33

Souldern, o/s Village Hall 12:34 14:49  
Stoke Lyne, St Peter's Church (opp) 12:40 14:55  

Caversfield, opp Wilson Way 12:45 15:00  
Caversfield, Skimmingdish Lane HAR (SE-bound) 12:46 15:01  

Caversfield, Caversfield Turn (SW-bound) 12:47 15:02  
Bicester, adj Buckingham Crescent 12:50 15:05  
Bicester, o/s Bicester North Station 12:51 15:06  

Bicester Town Centre, Pioneer Square (Stand 1) arr 12:52 15:07  

Compiled from data for the period Mon 01-Jul-2024 to Sun 07-Jul-2024. Times not in bold are estimated by using the distance between the stops.



81
Ability

Souldern - Bicester Town Centre

 
 Mondays to Fridays

Souldern, nr Bates Lane dep 08:24  
Souldern, o/s Village Hall 08:25  

Souldern, nr Souldern Turn 08:25  
Somerton, adj Church Street 08:29  

Fritwell, opp Mays Close 08:33  
Fritwell, o/s Primary School 08:33  

Fritwell, Forge Place (E-bound) 08:35  
Fewcott, opp White Lion PH 08:39  

Fewcott, opp Water Lane 08:40  
Ardley, Crossroads (SE-bound) 08:40  

Bucknell, opp Bus Shelter 08:45  
Highfield, adj Maud Close 08:50  
Highfield, adj Fane Close 08:51  

Highfield, o/s The Star 08:51  
Highfield, opp Brookside School 08:52  

Bicester Town Centre, Pioneer Square (Stand 1) arr 08:53  
Bicester Town Centre, Pioneer Square (Stand 1) dep   09:05

Bicester, opp Bicester North Station  09:07
Bicester, opp Buckingham Crescent  09:08

Caversfield, Caversfield Turn (NE-bound)  09:10
Caversfield, Skimmingdish Lane HAR (NW-bound)  09:11

Caversfield, adj Wilson Way   09:12
Stoke Lyne, St Peter's Church (adj)   09:17

Souldern, opp Village Hall  09:23
Souldern, nr Bates Lane   09:24

Souldern, o/s Village Hall  09:25
Souldern, nr Souldern Turn  09:25

Somerton, adj Church Street   09:29
Fritwell, opp Mays Close  09:33

Fritwell, o/s Primary School   09:33
Fritwell, Forge Place (E-bound)   09:35

Fewcott, opp White Lion PH   09:39
Fewcott, opp Water Lane  09:40

Ardley, Crossroads (SE-bound)   09:40
Bucknell, opp Bus Shelter   09:45
Highfield, adj Maud Close  09:50
Highfield, adj Fane Close  09:51

Highfield, o/s The Star  09:51



Highfield, opp Brookside School  09:52
Bicester Town Centre, Pioneer Square (Stand 1) arr   09:53

Compiled from data for the period Mon 01-Jul-2024 to Sun 07-Jul-2024. Times not in bold are estimated by using the distance between the stops.



81
Ability

Souldern - Bicester Town Centre

 
 Saturdays

Souldern, nr Bates Lane dep 08:24  
Souldern, o/s Village Hall 08:25  

Souldern, nr Souldern Turn 08:25  
Somerton, adj Church Street 08:29  

Fritwell, opp Mays Close 08:33  
Fritwell, o/s Primary School 08:33  

Fritwell, Forge Place (E-bound) 08:35  
Fewcott, opp White Lion PH 08:39  

Fewcott, opp Water Lane 08:40  
Ardley, Crossroads (SE-bound) 08:40  

Bucknell, opp Bus Shelter 08:45  
Highfield, adj Maud Close 08:50  
Highfield, adj Fane Close 08:51  

Highfield, o/s The Star 08:51  
Highfield, opp Brookside School 08:52  

Bicester Town Centre, Pioneer Square (Stand 1) arr 08:53  
Bicester Town Centre, Pioneer Square (Stand 1) dep   09:05

Bicester, opp Bicester North Station  09:07
Bicester, opp Buckingham Crescent  09:08

Caversfield, Caversfield Turn (NE-bound)  09:10
Caversfield, Skimmingdish Lane HAR (NW-bound)  09:11

Caversfield, adj Wilson Way   09:12
Stoke Lyne, St Peter's Church (adj)   09:17

Souldern, opp Village Hall  09:23
Souldern, nr Bates Lane   09:24

Souldern, o/s Village Hall  09:25
Souldern, nr Souldern Turn  09:25

Somerton, adj Church Street   09:29
Fritwell, opp Mays Close  09:33

Fritwell, o/s Primary School   09:33
Fritwell, Forge Place (E-bound)   09:35

Fewcott, opp White Lion PH   09:39
Fewcott, opp Water Lane  09:40

Ardley, Crossroads (SE-bound)   09:40
Bucknell, opp Bus Shelter   09:45
Highfield, adj Maud Close  09:50
Highfield, adj Fane Close  09:51

Highfield, o/s The Star  09:51



Highfield, opp Brookside School  09:52
Bicester Town Centre, Pioneer Square (Stand 1) arr   09:53

Compiled from data for the period Mon 01-Jul-2024 to Sun 07-Jul-2024. Times not in bold are estimated by using the distance between the stops.


